503179749 02/13/2015

PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 EPAS ID: PAT3226364 Stylesheet Version v1.2

 SUBMISSION TYPE:
 NEW ASSIGNMENT

 NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:
 ASSIGNMENT

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
DAVID M. GOLDENBERG	05/14/1993
GARY L. GRIFFITHS	05/14/1993
HANS J. HANSEN	05/14/1993

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	IMMUNOMEDICS, INC.
Street Address:	300 AMERICAN ROAD
City:	MORRIS PLAINS
State/Country:	NEW JERSEY
Postal Code:	07950

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	08409960

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (973)605-8282

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent

using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: (973) 605-8200

Email: tbrener@immunomedics.com

Correspondent Name: IMMUNOMEDICS, INC. **Address Line 1:** 300 AMERICAN ROAD

Address Line 4: MORRIS PLAINS, NEW JERSEY 07950

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	IMM53US1
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	TATIANA BRENER
SIGNATURE:	/Tatiana Brener/
DATE SIGNED:	02/13/2015

Total Attachments: 2 source=08409960#page1.tif

source=08409960#page2.tif

PATENT 503179749 REEL: 034960 FRAME: 0084

ASSIGNMENT

FOR GOOD and valuable consideration, the receipt and sufficiency of which are hereby acknowledged, the undersigned inventor intending to be legally bound;

AGREES THAT said Assignee may apply for and receive Letters Patent for said inventions in its own name, and that, Assignee, its successors, assigns and legal representatives, to carry out in good faith the intent and purpose of this Assignment, the undersigned will execute all divisional, continuation, substitute, renewal, reissue, and all other patent applications on any and all said inventions, execute all rightful oaths, Assignments, Powers of Attorney and other papers, communicate to said Assignee, its successors, assigns, and legal representatives, all facts known to the undersigned relating to said inventions and the history thereof; and generally do everything possible which said Assignee, its successors, assigns and legal representatives shall consider desirable for aiding in securing and maintaining proper patent protection for said inventions and for vesting title to said inventions and all applications for patents and all patents on said inventions, in said Assignee, its successors, assigns and legal representatives; and

COVENANTS WITH said Assignee, its successors, assigns and legal representatives that no Assignment, grant, mortgage, license or other Agreement affecting the rights and property herein conveyed have been made to others by the undersigned, and that full right to convey the same as herein expresses is possessed by the undersigned.

PATENT REEL: 034960 FRAME: 0085

Case	D	ocket:	IMN	1 53
	-			

The undersigned hereby grants Gilbert W. Rudman, Esq., the power to insert in this Assignment any further identification which may be necessary or desirable to comply with the rules of the U.S. Patent and Trademark Office for recordation of this Agreement.

Date	Inventor's Name: David Milton Goldenberg				1.44 (1.44) 2.15 (1.44) 2.15 (1.44)	
State of: New Jersey)						
):	ss.					
County of:)						
Before me this	14 th d	ay of	May		_, 1993, personal	ly appeared the
person identified above,			_			
executed the above instr	-	•	•			
the purpose therein set f						
i (•	Al . a		
5 /14/93			6.L.	<u> Criffiths</u>		;
Date		Invent		Gary L. Gri	iffiths	
				•		£
~ .		1 1		14		8
14 may 93			ton	X/de		\r
Date		Invent	tor's Name:	Hans J. Han	nsen	
State of: New Jersey)	,					k s
,	SS.					er Er
County of:						
,						
Before me this	14 ^{+h} day o	f	May	. 1993. 1	personally appea	red the persons
identified above, to me						
executed the above instri			•			

JUN 30 93

PATENT AND TRADEMARK
OFFICE

Melinda Ann Masek
Notary Public

MELIDIATEN MASEK NOTARY PUBLIC OF NEW JERSEY REEL: 034960 FRAME: 0086

RECORDED: 02/13/2015

for the purpose therein set forth.